
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

No. 

899 

730 

942 

972 

504 

953 

21 

714 

159 

408 

92 

197 

63 

338 

112 

210 

881 

642 

423 

976 

24 

964 

751 

32 

23 

Name 

Gehrke Nils 

Robin Bergmann 

Dominic Meuser 

Maximilian Pleyer 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Philipp Kloos 

Dennis Besser 

Riccardo Rennesland 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Jan Woisetschläger 

Michael Kaiser 

Hendrik Sprenger 

Dennis Sandner 

André Müller 

Moritz Lotz 

Danny Pfeiler 

Oliver Vogel 

Robin Meyer 

Felix Rothe 

Marian Fober 

Juri Ruder 

Joshua Enders 

Daniel Schäffer 

Savelov Artem 

Igor Lang 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Ober-Ramstadt 

Wutha-Farnroda 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

Kaltenborn 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Wissen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Wachenberg 

MSC Hof 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Dormagen 

MSC Feldatal/DMV 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Dormagen 

Dormagen 

Team 

TEAM AB Racing 

RNH Racing Team 

RNH-Racing-Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

MX-Shop-Rhein-Main 

Twenty Suspension 

HTS-Performance 

MSM Racing Team 

ZTM Repsol 

Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team 

ZTM Repsol 

Mx-Rothe 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

mxclassicracing.de 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

Passion MX 

Bike 

Suzuki RMZ250  

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda CR-F450 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

14 

13 

16 

12 

10 

9 

7 

8 

11 

5 

4 

0 

0 

3 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

11 

13 

12 

10 

9 

8 

0 

5 

4 

7 

6 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

38 

38 

31 

29 

27 

27 

25 

22 

19 

16 

16 

11 

10 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 18.10.2015 16:26:26 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 2 

Hessenpokal 

Gesmtergebnis 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 


